24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

20 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

20 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Paraprofessionals

$2000/$4000

District Pays 100% Single, 80% ES/EC, Family

Total Premium

$955.30
$1,981.23
$1,775.73
$2,827.35

Standard Plan

EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay District Per Month Current Premium
$0.00 $0.00 $477.65 $955.30 $882.09
$198.12 $396.25 $792.49 $1,584.98 $1,829.39
$177.57 $355.15 $710.29 $1,420.58 $1,639.64
$282.74 $565.47 $1,130.94 $2,261.88 $2,610.66
$2000/$4000 Standard Plan

District Pays 100% Single, 80% ES/EC, Family

Total Premium

$1,146.36
$2,377.47
$2,130.88
$3,392.81

Total Premium
$1,024.57
$2,124.86
$1,904.48
$3,032.32

Total Premium
$1,229.48
$2,549.83
$2,285.37

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay District Per Month Current Premium
$0.00 $0.00 $573.18 $1,146.36 $1,058.50
$237.75 $475.49 $950.99 $1,901.98 $2,195.26
$213.09 $426.18 $852.35 $1,704.70 $1,967.57
$339.28 $678.56 $1,357.12 $2,714.25 $3,132.79
$500/$1500 High Plan
THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES
EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay District Per Month Current Premium
$34.64 $69.27 $477.65 $955.30 $946.05
$269.94 $539.88 $792.49 $1,584.98 $1,962.01
$241.95 $483.90 $710.29 $1,420.58 $1,758.51
$385.22 $770.44 $1,130.94 $2,261.88 $2,799.93
$500/$1500 High Plan
THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES
EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay District Per Month Current Premium
$41.56 $83.12 $573.18 $1,146.36 $1,135.25
$323.93 $647.85 $950.99 $1,901.98 $2,354.41
$290.33 $580.67 $852.35 $1,704.70 $2,110.22
$462.27 $924.54 $1,357.12 $2,714.25 $3,359.92

$3,638.79

$955.30
$1,981.23
$1,775.73
$2,827.35

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

$1,146.36
$2,377.47
$2,130.88
$3,392.81

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

$1,024.57
$2,124.86
$1,904.48
$3,032.32

New Premium with 8.3% Increase

$1,229.48
$2,549.83
$2,285.37
$3,638.79

4/17/2024



