## Paraprofessionals

24 Pay	District David 4000/ Oissel		<b>1</b>	\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan		
Single EE + Spouse EE + Children Family	District Pays 100% Single <u>Total Premium</u> \$955.30 \$1,981.23 \$1,775.73 \$2,827.35	e, 80% ES/EC, Fam <u>EE Per Pay</u> \$0.00 \$198.12 \$177.57 \$282.74	Ily <u>EE Per Month</u> \$0.00 \$396.25 \$355.15 \$565.47	<u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29 \$1,130.94	District Per Month \$955.30 \$1,584.98 \$1,420.58 \$2,261.88	Current Premium \$882.09 \$1,829.39 \$1,639.64 \$2,610.66	New Premium with 8.3% Increase \$955.30 \$1,981.23 \$1,775.73 \$2,827.35
20 Pay	District Davis 100% Circul		1	\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan		
	District Pays 100% Single Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 8.3% Increase
Single	\$1,146.36	<u>EE Fei Fay</u> \$0.00	\$0.00	\$573.18	\$1,146.36	\$1,058.50	\$1,146.36
EE + Spouse	\$2,377.47	\$237.75	\$475.49	\$950.99	\$1,901.98	\$2,195.26	\$2,377.47
EE + Children	\$2,130.88	\$213.09	\$426.18	\$852.35	\$1,704.70	\$1,967.57	\$2,130.88
Family	\$3,392.81	\$339.28	\$678.56	\$1,357.12	\$2,714.25	\$3,132.79	\$3,392.81
24 Pay	THE DIFFERENCE IN				High Plan		
·	Total Premium	EE Per Pay	EE Per Month	EMPLOYEES District Per Pay	District Per Month	Current Premium	New Premium with 8.3% Increase
Single	Total Premium \$1,024.57	<u>EE Per Pay</u> \$34.64	EE Per Month \$69.27	EMPLOYEES District Per Pay \$477.65	District Per Month \$955.30	\$946.05	\$1,024.57
Single EE + Spouse	<u>Total Premium</u> \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86	<u>EE Per Pay</u> \$34.64 \$269.94	<u>EE Per Month</u> \$69.27 \$539.88	EMPLOYEES District Per Pay \$477.65 \$792.49	<u>District Per Month</u> \$955.30 \$1,584.98	\$946.05 \$1,962.01	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86
Single EE + Spouse EE + Children	<u>Total Premium</u> \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48	<u>EE Per Pay</u> \$34.64 \$269.94 \$241.95	<u>EE Per Month</u> \$69.27 \$539.88 \$483.90	EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29	<u>District Per Month</u> \$955.30 \$1,584.98 \$1,420.58	\$946.05 \$1,962.01 \$1,758.51	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48
Single EE + Spouse	Total Premium \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32	<u>EE Per Pay</u> \$34.64 \$269.94 \$241.95 \$385.22	EE Per Month \$69.27 \$539.88 \$483.90 \$770.44	EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29 \$1,130.94 \$500/\$1500	<u>District Per Month</u> \$955.30 \$1,584.98	\$946.05 \$1,962.01	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86
Single EE + Spouse EE + Children Family	Total Premium \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 THE DIFFERENCE IN	EE Per Pay \$34.64 \$269.94 \$241.95 \$385.22 THIS "BUY UP" PL	EE Per Month \$69.27 \$539.88 \$483.90 \$770.44	EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29 \$1,130.94 \$500/\$1500 EMPLOYEES	District Per Month \$955.30 \$1,584.98 \$1,420.58 \$2,261.88 High Plan	\$946.05 \$1,962.01 \$1,758.51 \$2,799.93	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32
Single EE + Spouse EE + Children Family 20 Pay	Total Premium \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 THE DIFFERENCE IN <u>Total Premium</u>	EE Per Pay \$34.64 \$269.94 \$241.95 \$385.22 THIS "BUY UP" PL EE Per Pay	EE Per Month \$69.27 \$539.88 \$483.90 \$770.44 AN IS PAID BY THE EE Per Month	EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29 \$1,130.94 \$500/\$1500 EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u>	<u>District Per Month</u> \$955.30 \$1,584.98 \$1,420.58 \$2,261.88 High Plan <u>District Per Month</u>	\$946.05 \$1,962.01 \$1,758.51 \$2,799.93 <u>Current Premium</u>	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 <u>New Premium with 8.3% Increase</u>
Single EE + Spouse EE + Children Family 20 Pay Single	Total Premium \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 THE DIFFERENCE IN <u>Total Premium</u> \$1,229.48	EE Per Pay \$34.64 \$269.94 \$241.95 \$385.22 THIS "BUY UP" PL EE Per Pay \$41.56	EE Per Month \$69.27 \$539.88 \$483.90 \$770.44 AN IS PAID BY THE <u>EE Per Month</u> \$83.12	EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29 \$1,130.94 \$500/\$1500 EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$573.18	<u>District Per Month</u> \$955.30 \$1,584.98 \$1,420.58 \$2,261.88 High Plan <u>District Per Month</u> \$1,146.36	\$946.05 \$1,962.01 \$1,758.51 \$2,799.93 <u>Current Premium</u> \$1,135.25	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 <u>New Premium with 8.3% Increase</u> \$1,229.48
Single EE + Spouse EE + Children Family 20 Pay	Total Premium \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 THE DIFFERENCE IN <u>Total Premium</u>	EE Per Pay \$34.64 \$269.94 \$241.95 \$385.22 THIS "BUY UP" PL EE Per Pay	EE Per Month \$69.27 \$539.88 \$483.90 \$770.44 AN IS PAID BY THE EE Per Month	EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29 \$1,130.94 \$500/\$1500 EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u>	<u>District Per Month</u> \$955.30 \$1,584.98 \$1,420.58 \$2,261.88 High Plan <u>District Per Month</u>	\$946.05 \$1,962.01 \$1,758.51 \$2,799.93 <u>Current Premium</u>	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 <u>New Premium with 8.3% Increase</u>
Single EE + Spouse EE + Children Family 20 Pay Single EE + Spouse	Total Premium \$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 THE DIFFERENCE IN <u>Total Premium</u> \$1,229.48 \$2,549.83	EE Per Pay \$34.64 \$269.94 \$241.95 \$385.22 THIS "BUY UP" PL EE Per Pay \$41.56 \$323.93	EE Per Month \$69.27 \$539.88 \$483.90 \$770.44 AN IS PAID BY THE <u>EE Per Month</u> \$83.12 \$647.85	EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$477.65 \$792.49 \$710.29 \$1,130.94 \$500/\$1500 EMPLOYEES <u>District Per Pay</u> \$573.18 \$950.99	<u>District Per Month</u> \$955.30 \$1,584.98 \$1,420.58 \$2,261.88 High Plan <u>District Per Month</u> \$1,146.36 \$1,901.98	\$946.05 \$1,962.01 \$1,758.51 \$2,799.93 <u>Current Premium</u> \$1,135.25 \$2,354.41	\$1,024.57 \$2,124.86 \$1,904.48 \$3,032.32 <u>New Premium with 8.3% Increase</u> \$1,229.48 \$2,549.83

4/17/2024